2007 Estimates of National Expenditure

Vote #: Name


Vote .. 
Name of department 
	
	
	2007/08
	2008/09
	2009/10

	   
	To be appropriated
	
	

	MTEF allocations
	
	
	

	
	of which:
	
	
	

	
	Current payments
	
	
	

	
	Transfers and subsidies
	
	
	

	
	Payments for capital assets
	
	
	

	Statutory amounts
	
	
	

	Executive authority
	Minister in the Presidency
	
	

	Accounting officer
	Chief Operating Officer in the Presidency
	

	
	
	
	
	


Aim  
Detail
Programme purpose and measurable objective 
Programme 1: Administration 
Purpose: Detail (Purpose Bold)
Programme 2: Name 
Purpose: Detail 
Programme 3: Name 
Purpose: Detail 
Programme 4: Name
Purpose: Detail 
Strategic overview and key policy developments: 2003/04 – 2009/10 
Introduction (Paragraph)
Key policy development
Paragraph 
Outcomes
Expenditure estimates
	Table x.1: Name
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Programme 
	 Audited outcome 
	 Adjusted 
	 Revised 
	 Medium-term expenditure estimate 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 appropriation 
	 estimate 
	
	
	

	 R thousand 
	 2003/04 
	 2004/05 
	 2005/06 
	 2006/07 
	 2007/08 
	 2008/09 
	 2009/10 

	 1. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 2. 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Subtotal 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Direct charge on
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	National Revenue Fund
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Change to 2006 Budget estimate
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Economic classification
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Current payments
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Transfers and subsidies
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Payments for capital assets
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Expenditure trends 
Detail 
Infrastructure spending

Customised text box per vote

Include table and text
Departmental receipts 
Brief description of all departmental receipts for 2006/07, and anticipated revenue for the new MTEF period.
	Table 1.2: Departmental receipts
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	 Audited outcome 
	 Adjusted 
	 Medium-term receipts estimate 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 appropriation 
	   
	
	

	R thousand
	 2003/04 
	 2004/05 
	 2005/06  
	 2006/07 
	 2007/08 
	 2008/09 
	 2009/10 

	Departmental receipts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Programme 1: Administration 
Description of programme and subprogramme 
Expenditure estimates 
	Table 1.3: Administration
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Subprogramme
	 Audited outcome 
	 Adjusted 
	 Medium-term expenditure estimate 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 appropriation 
	
	
	

	R thousand
	 2003/04 
	 2004/05 
	 2005/06  
	 2006/07 
	 2007/08 
	 2008/09 
	 2009/10 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Change to 2006 Budget estimate
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	 Audited outcome 
	 Adjusted 
	 Medium-term expenditure estimate 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 appropriation 
	
	
	

	R thousand
	 2003/04 
	 2004/05 
	 2005/06  
	 2006/07 
	 2007/08 
	 2008/09 
	 2009/10 

	Economic classification
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Current payments
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Compensation of employees
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Goods and services
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	of which:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Transfers and subsidies
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Payments for capital assets
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Details of transfers and subsidies:
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Provinces and municipalities
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Municipalities
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Municipal bank accounts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Current

Capital
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Public corporations and private enterprises
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Public corporations
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Other transfers
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Current

Capital
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Households
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Social benefits
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Current

Capital
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Expenditure trends 
Detail 
Service delivery objectives and indicators 
Recent outputs 
Detail
Paragraph
Selected medium-term output targets 
Programme name 
Measurable objective: Not bold
	Subprogramme 
	Output
	Measure/indicator
	Target

	…………………….
	………………………
	……………………….
	……………………….

	…………………….
	………………………
	……………………….
	……………………….

	…………………….
	………………………
	……………………….
	……………………….


Public entities and agencies
Name 
Paragraph 
Annexure
Vote 1: The Presidency

Table 1A: Summary of expenditure trends and estimates per programme and economic classification
Table 1B: Summary of personnel numbers and compensation of employees per programme
Table 1C: Summary of expenditure on training per programme

Table 1D: Summary of conditional grants to provinces and municipalities

Table 1E: Summary of official development assistance expenditure

Table
1F: Summary of expenditure on infrastructure

Table 1G: Summary of departmental public-private partnership projects
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